Inverloch Community House Inc

A0030114D

The House in the Hub

ABN No. 65 010 813 131



PROXY FORM 2023

APPOINTMENT OF PROXY

I, being a member of **Inverloch Community House** and entitled to attend and vote at the 2023 Annual General Meeting (AGM) to be held at Inverloch Community Hub on 21st November at 10.30am appoint:

The Chair of the meeting (mark this box with an 'X') **OR**

(Please write the name or position of the person that you are appointing as proxy)

if no individual or position is named, the Chair of the meeting, as my proxy to act generally at the meeting on my behalf, including to vote in accordance with the following directions or, if the proxy is left open and to the extent permitted by law, to vote as the proxy chooses at the AGM and, if the meeting is adjourned, when the meeting has been reconvened for business.

Chair to vote open proxies in favour: I acknowledge that the Chair of the meeting intends to vote all available open proxies in favour of all items of business.

SIGNING OF PROXY FORM

This section MUST be signed to enable your directions to be implemented.

Name	

Signature _____

Date

		/
/	/	

LODGEMENT OF PROXY FORM

This proxy form must be received by the company *not later than Friday 17th November 2023*. Any Proxy Form received after that time will not be valid for the scheduled meeting. Please return this form to Anne Marie Dieperink, c/o Inverloch Community House.